AVERAGE RATE BASE

AVERAGE RATE OF RETURN

SEBRING GAS SYSTEM, INC.
EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT SUMMARY

June 2014

(1) (2)
ACTUAL FPSC

PER BOOKS ADJUSTMENTS

$ 253,570 $ 1,333 $

$ 3,019,78~$ 0 $

8.40%

(3) (4)
FPSC PROFORMA

ADJUSTED ADJUSTMENTS

254,903 $

3,019,783 $

8.44%

II. YEAR END RATE BASE
(JURISDICTIONAL) $ 3,646,952 s 0 $ 3,646,952

Ill. REQUIRED RATES OF RETURN
AVERAGE CAPITAL STRUCTURE

(FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS)

IV. EARNED RETURN ON EQUITY
(FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS)

LOW 7.83%

MIDPOINT 8.34%

HIGH 8.85%

I am aware that Section 837.06, Florida Statutes, provides:

Whoever knowingly makes a false statement in writing with
the intent to mislead a public servant in the performance of his

official duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor of the second degree
punishable as provided ins. 775.082 or s. 775.083.

A. INCLUDING
FLEX RATE REVENUES

B. EXCLUDING
FLEX RATE REVENUES

~~t'y).\.~\§..E..Nuy)\R .. 1~5S- ~IY )z~v
(Name and Title of Chief

7 ~gnature)
Financial Officer)

SCHEDULE 1

(5)
PROFORMA

AQJUSTEO

$ 254,903

$ ~019,783

8.44%

11.70%

11.70%

PSCiAFA13

SEBRING GAS SYSTEM, INC.
AVERAGE RATE OF RETURN

RATE BASE
June 2014

(1) (2) (3) (4)

ACCUMULATED NET PROPERTY

PLANT IN DEPRECIATION & PLANT IN HELD FOR

SERVICE AMORTIZATION SERVICE FUTURE USE

PER BOOKS 4,471,830 (1 ,834,660) 2,637,170 0

FPSC ADJUSTMENTS:

TOTAL FPSC ADJUSTMENTS 0 0 0 0

FPSC ADJUSTED 4,471,830 (1 ,834,660) 2,637,170 0

FLEX RATE REVENUES

ADJUSTED FOR
FLEX RATE REVENUES 4,471,830 (1 ,834,660) 2,637,170 0

PRO FORMA REVENUE INCREASE AND
ANNUALIZA TION ADJUSTMENTS:

TOTAL PRO FORMA ADJUSTME 0 0 0 -----'- 0

PRO FORMA ADJUSTED 4,471 ,830 (1,834,660) 2,637,170 0

(5) (7)
CONSTRUCTION NET

WORK IN UTILITY
PROGRESS PLANT

219,995 2,857,166

0 0

219,995 2,857,166

219,995 2,857,166

0 0

219,995 2,857,166

SCHEDULE 2

PAGE 1 OF 2

(8) (9)

WORKING TOTAL

CAPITAL RATE BASE

162,618 3,019,783

0 0

162,618 3,019,783

162,618 3,019,783

0 0

162,618 3,019,783

PER BOOKS, as adjusted
July 2013 through June 2014

FPSC ADJUSTMENTS:

Disallowed lobbying expenses

TOTAL FPSC ADJUSTMENTS

FPSC ADJUSTED

FLEX RATE REVENUES
ADJUSTED FOR
FLEX RATE REVENUES

PRO FORMA REVENUE INCREASE
AND ANNUALIZATION
ADJUSTMENTS:

TOTAL PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS

PRO FORMA ADJUSTED

PER BOOKS
CURRENT MONTH AMOUNT

(1) (2)

OPERATING 0 & M
REVENUES GAS EXPENSE

826,555 0

0 0

826,555 0

0 0

826,555 0

0 0

826,555 0

74,692 0

SEBRING GAS SYSTEM, INC.
AVERAGE RATE OF RETURN

INCOME STATEMENT
June 2014

(3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
DEFERRED INVESTMENT